
  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

A lucky group of Grade 6/7 students from Lynn Valley Elementary recently experienced a memorable field 
trip to North Shore Rescue’s (NSR) Bone Creek SAR Station.  Read about their day here. 
 
SATURDAY 13 The Outdoor Safety & Emergency Preparedness Open House takes place, 11 to 2 

   at Argyle Secondary. The event is free and open to the community. 
 

MONDAY 15    

 
TUESDAY 16  PAC Meeting 7:00 at the Library 
   Tiger’s Eye Karate 
  
WEDNESDAY 17 Tiger’s Eye Karate 
  
THURSDAY 18 Tiger’s Eye Karate 
  
FRIDAY 19  Sports Day 
 

Upcoming events:  

Mon May 22 - Victoria Day – Schools are closed 
Fri May 26 – Volunteer Tea – 12:15 in the Library 
Fri May 26 - Staff Volleyball Tournament at Handsworth 
Mon May 29 – Thurs June 1 – PAC Bike Week 
Tues May 30 – Wed May 31 – Kindergarten Orientation Meetings 
Thurs June 8 – Last day of Kilometre Club 
 
Track and Field Events:  Wed May 17 – Track Events at Sutherland 8:00 – 12:00 
                  Thur May 25 – Zone Field Meet @ Lynn Valley afterschool 
                  Tues June 6 – Track Meet @ Sutherland 12:30 – 4:30 

 

Lynn  Valley School 

Weekly Reminders 

For  

May 15 - 19, 2023 

https://www.sd44.ca/District/LearnShareGrow/default.aspx#/view/760
https://my44.sd44.ca/group/p6jr1eo/Pages/default.aspx#/=

